
PLANO DE  

EMERGÊNCIA 
2024/2025 

LOCALIZAÇÃO DO PONTO DE REUNIÃO 

 
3.º CICLO / ATE / EMRC / TL 

UNIDADE 
PROFESSORES 

FUNCIONÁRIOS 
VISITANTES 

 
 
 

 

 

7ºA 

7ºE 7ºD 

7ºC 7ºB 

7ºG 

7ºF 

9ºA 

9ºE 9ºD 

TL/ATE 
EMRC 
Clubes 

PROFESSORES 
FUNCIONÁRIOS 

VISITANTES 
UNIDADE 

9ºC 

9ºG 

8ºE 

8ºD 

8ºF 

8ºC 

8ºJ 

8ºG 

8ºI 

8ºH 

9ºB 

9ºF 

9ºH 8ºB 8ºA 


